ARTICLE CHARGES 100.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 126.79

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 144.90

VALUE SURCHARGE 31.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -338.10

TOTAL FREIGHT 936.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 168.48

GRAND TOTAL 1104.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Four   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR (CBSP)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 999 VALUE 63189.00

E-Waybill No 511937929275

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :